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S.NO DA"TE DAY TIME PROGRAME TOPIC PRESENTOR
(P.G . NAME)

MODERATOR

1 01.11.2017 Wednesday 4.5PM Case Presentation D,t, G-.8-hivana Dr. T. Venkata Krishnan

2 02.11.2017 Thursday
8.9AM Common Academic Program

4-5PM Case Presentation Dr. G. lndu Kaladhar Dr. U. Gangaram

3 03.11.2017 Friday 3.9AM Group Discussion Metabolic Acidosis Dr. S. Giri Raju Dr. H. G. Revana Siddappa

4 04.1',t.2017 Saturday
Theory Class Bacterial Meningitis Dr. Cll. Anuhya Dr. M. V. Nagabushana

l+-ser',l Research and oissertation Discussion by Dr. p. Abhinaya
q 05.11.2017 SUNDAY

6 06.11.2017 Monday lsl Journal Club Diabetologia. Dr. l.l..V. Prasanthi lo*",n*-,
7 07.11.2017 Tuesday n Case Presentation Dr. M. Roshan Sab Dr.Bhimasen Soren

I 08.11.2017 Wednesday 4-5PM Case Presentation Dr. B. Stidhar Dr. M. V. Nagabushana

I 09.11.2017 Thursday
8.9AM Common Academic Program

}.CF'M Case Presentation Dr, G. Kushal Prasad Dr.M. Rajesh Kumar

10 10.11.2017 Friday 8.gAM Group Discussion Tachyarrhythmias Dr. B.lndeevar Prasad )r. M. V. Nagabushana

11 11 .11 .2017 Saturday
8-gAM Theory Class Aplastic Anemia Dr. C. S. Sankar Vinod Dr. T. Venkata Krishnan

Research and Oissertation Discussion by Dr. S. Giri Raju

12 12.11.2017 SUNDAY

13 't3.11.2017 Monday lo-rr* Journal Club E; F;r"*"r"."r*"t* Dr.M. Rajesh Kumar

14 14.1',t.2017 Tuesday 4-5PM Case Presentation
lor. u.c.s. Ranut Dr. H. G. Revana Siddappa

15 15.11.2017 Wednesday )M Case Presentation Dr. G. Havisha Dr. M. V. Nagabushana

16 16.11.2017 Thursday
8.gAM Common Acadenric Program

--E@Casc Presentation-crM

17 17 .11.2017 Friday 9-9AM Group Discussion Ataxia Dr. P. Abhinaya Dr.M. Ra.iesh Kumar

'18 18.11.2017 Saturday
.9AM Theory Class Paraneoplastic Syndrome Dr. Keerthana Batyala Dr.Bhimasen Soren

Research and Dissertation Discussion by Dr. B.lndeevar prasad

19 19.11.2017 SUNDAY

20 20.11.2017 Monday lo*,I Journal Club JAPI Er.""rr"-r"- Dr. H. G. Revana Siddappa

21 21 .11.2017 Tuesday 5PM Case Presentation Dr. G. Bhavana Dr.Bhimasen Soren

22 2?.11.2017 Wednesday Case Preser rtation Dr. G. lndu Kaladhar Dr. T. Venkata Krishnan

z3 23.11.20't7 Thursday
8.94M Common Academic Program

4.5PM Case Presentation Dr. lvl. Roshan Sab Dr. M. V. Nagabushana

24 24.11 .2017 Friday 8-9AM Group Discussion Cranio Vertebral Junction Anomalies. Dr. {1. Giri Raju fr.Bhimasen Soren

25 2-5.11.2017 Saturday
3.9AM Theory Class Bronchodilators. Dr. N. V. Prasanthi Dr.M. Rajesh Kumar

Research and Dissertation Discussion lry Dr. U.G.S. Rahul

26 26.11.2017 SUNDAY

27 27 .11.2017 Monday {.5PM Journal Club Heart Lung & Circulation. Dr. V. Pranavi Dr.Bhimasen Soren

28 28.11.2017 Tuesday 4.5PM Case Presentation Dr. B- Sridhar Dr. H. G. Revana Siddappa

29 29.11.2017 Wednesday Case Presentation Dr. G. Kushal Prasad Dr. T. Vcnkata Krishnan

30 30.11.2017 Thursday
B.9AM Common Acadenric Program

Case Presentation Dr. U.G.S. Rahul Dr. U. Gangaram
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